

Est on A/c b.m

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of Work →					To
					Kothakda under m.m.G.S.Y.
② Agreement no →					05/S.B.D. 2020-21
③ Agency →					Asim
④ Date of start →					20.02.2020
⑤ Date of completion →					19.02.2021
⑥ Date of entry →					29.06.2020
					Work done
					X

① Providing & fixing of working benchmark					1.10/cm
② clearing & grubbing road land.					
1X1100.00X3.50 = 3850 m					
					or 0.39 hect
③ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lift up to 1.5m transporting to the site spreading grading & ramming					

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of ① working benchmarks					
at grade pay-① 1.10 k.m					
② 33409.10/k.m - N.					36750 ²⁰⁰
② clearing & grubbing ② road land.					
at grade pay no-① 0.385 hat					
③ 51138.76/hat - N.					19686 ²⁰⁰
③ construction of embankment ③ embankment with material					
at bank begin-③					

④ for 1000 m lead. 576.49 m ³					
④ ④ 175.22/m ³					101013 ²⁰⁰
(ii) for 100 m lead. 248.125 m ³					
⑤ ⑤ 135.12/m ³					33527 ²⁰⁰
④ construction of subgrade (6) ④ & earthen shoulder					
at grade pay-④ 1596.8 m ³					
at grade pay-⑥ ⑦ 596.8 m ³					
Total 2					
(i) 1596.8 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³ - N.					282910 ²⁰⁰
(ii) 596.8 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³ - N.					105550 ²⁰⁰
⑧ construction of granular ⑧ sub base material					
at grade pay-⑤ 572.15 m ³					
⑥ 1899.00/m ³					10286513 ²⁰⁰
					121665449 ²⁰⁰

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ WBM Graveling - 3.					
⑩ City side bay no - ⑥					
125.51 m ² @ 2503.93/m ²					Rs. 314268200
⑪ Construction of granular					
⑫ sub base by providing					
well graded					
City side bay - ⑤ 151.5 m ²					
@ 1899.00/m ²					Rs. 287699200
⑬ cement concrete					
Paravut m-30.					
City side bay - ⑥ 267.76 m ²					
Allowed 10% exceed					
of item = 242.4 m ² + 242.4 m ²					

$$= 266.64 \text{ m}^2$$

⑭ @ 6932.42/m ²					Rs. 1848460200
⑮ Providing & fixing					
typical m.m.G.S.Y. sign					
board - 10					
City side bay - ⑦ 3 nos.					
@ 9399.67/m ²					Rs. 28199200
					Rs. 4144075200
Add 1% below cost					41441200
Add 12% G.S.T					497289200
					Rs. 4682805200
Less 10% below					468281200
					Rs. 4214524200

29.06.2020

29.06.2020

AG